FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Jan 2023 Date  : 	16-03-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional

Core Course VIII
Film Studies
19UENC543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2042001 ALEENA SHAMIM 19UCP551.3 4 11 37 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 13 59 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 12 51 63 6.3 C 12.6
2 U2042002 ASWATHI S 19UCP551.3 4 11 16 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 2 11 40 51 5.1 D 10.2
3 U2042003 Fathimuthu Suhra M S 19UCP551.3 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
4 U2042004 Neola Nixon 19UCP551.3 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 15 58 73 7.3 B 14.6
5 U2042005 PREETHI P 19UCC551.2 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 15 58 73 7.3 B 14.6
6 U2042006 RHIDAYA M PRAKASH 19UCP551.3 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 12 61 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 13 61 74 7.4 B 14.8
7 U2042007 SAINA SALAM 19UCP551.3 4 12 40 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 12 51 63 6.3 C 12.6
8 U2042008 arjun ajay 19UCP551.3 4 11 56 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 10 45 55 5.5 D 22.0 2 11 49 60 6.0 C 12.0
9 U2042009 ARUN M B 19UCC551.2 4 12 36 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 10 57 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 12 44 56 5.6 D 11.2
10 U2042011 ALAINA M SURESH 19UCP551.3 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8
11 U2042012 Aliya Faizal 19UCP551.3 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4
12 U2042013 ANCY JOSEPH 19UCP551.3 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 15 55 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 16 60 76 7.6 B 15.2
13 U2042014 Anna Felsi Andrew 19UCP551.3 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 17 62 79 7.9 B 15.8
14 U2042015 Annvi.vaz 19UCC551.2 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 14 44 58 5.8 D 11.6
15 U2042016 Devika Suraj D 19UCC551.2 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
16 U2042018 Hemy Hubald 19UCP551.3 4 11 38 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 11 56 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 10 51 61 6.1 C 12.2
17 U2042019 JENNIFER J 19UCP551.3 4 11 37 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 15 53 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 11 53 64 6.4 C 12.8
18 U2042020 JINCY JOHN 19UCP551.3 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 12 48 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 11 32 43 4.3 E 8.6
19 U2042021 LISHA ROBINSON 19UCP551.3 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 13 48 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 12 43 55 5.5 D 11.0
20 U2042022 PARVATHI L 19UCC551.2 4 16 54 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 16 55 71 7.1 B 14.2
21 U2042023 Riya Rajan 19UCP551.3 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 14 56 70 7.0 B 14.0
22 U2042024 Safna Rafeek 19UCC551.2 4 13 53 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 14 59 73 7.3 B 14.6
23 U2042025 Safna Salim 19UCP551.3 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 17 66 83 8.3 A 16.6
24 U2042026 SAJDHA 19UCC551.2 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 15 38 53 5.3 D 10.6
25 U2042027 ABEL P ALEX 19UCC551.2 4 10 3 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 10 19 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 10 20 30 3.0 F 6.0
26 U2042028 HARINANDANAN S 19UCP551.3 4 10 49 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 10 57 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 10 52 62 6.2 C 12.4
27 U2042029 JOJO JOY 19UCP551.3 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 10 56 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 12 58 70 7.0 B 14.0
28 U2042030 Mohammed malik sada 19UCP551.3 4 10 3 13 1.3 F 5.2 4 10 20 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 10 16 26 2.6 F 5.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IX
Linguistics and Phonetics
19UENC544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course X
Post Colonial Literatures in English
19UENC545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2042001 ALEENA SHAMIM 19UCP551.3 4 12 42 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2
2 U2042002 ASWATHI S 19UCP551.3 4 12 8 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 13 22 35 3.5 F 14.0
3 U2042003 Fathimuthu Suhra M S 19UCP551.3 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
4 U2042004 Neola Nixon 19UCP551.3 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4
5 U2042005 PREETHI P 19UCC551.2 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
6 U2042006 RHIDAYA M PRAKASH 19UCP551.3 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 13 64 77 7.7 B 30.8
7 U2042007 SAINA SALAM 19UCP551.3 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4
8 U2042008 arjun ajay 19UCP551.3 4 14 41 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 12 56 68 6.8 C 27.2
9 U2042009 ARUN M B 19UCC551.2 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 11 47 58 5.8 D 23.2
10 U2042011 ALAINA M SURESH 19UCP551.3 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
11 U2042012 Aliya Faizal 19UCP551.3 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
12 U2042013 ANCY JOSEPH 19UCP551.3 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8
13 U2042014 Anna Felsi Andrew 19UCP551.3 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0